YEAR 7 GIRLS
1 Elisha
2 lris
3 Charlie
4 Hannah
5 Molly
6 Alice
7 Helen
8 Laura
9 Charlotte
10 Bethany
11 Jordan
12 Jessica
13 Ellie
14 Robyn
15 Imogen
16 Lucy
17 Amelia
18 Abbygael
19 Kim
20 Georgia
21 Megan
22 Katie
23 Jorden
24 Kaziah
25 ???
26 ???
27 Libby
28 Eden

29 No Disc
30 ??7?

STAFFORDSHIRE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Walker
Davies
Peters
Talbot
Findler
Mellor
Staite
Hunt
Barnard
Grice
Oliver
Harrison
Bales
Vlak
Critchlaw
Nelson
Shackleton
Harris
Sheldon
Murphy
Jones
Birchell
Hill
Critchlow
?7??

?7??
Dunne
Heeler

2777?77

Stafford
Stafford Guest
Stafford Guest
Cannock
Moorlands
Cannock
Stafford
Cannock
Cannock
Stoke
Moorlands
Stafford Guest
Moorlands
Stafford
Stafford
Cannock
Newcastle
Stafford
Moorlands
Stafford
Moorlands
Stoke

Stoke
Moorlands
Moorlands
Moorlands
Cannock
Stoke

Moorlands

8:58

9:24

9:41

9:44
10:02
10:18
10:20
10:24
10:26
10:36
10:44
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:13
11:15
11:18
11:18
11:24
11:27
11:27
11:32
11:40
11:42
11:43
11:44
11:44

31 Charlotte
32 Jade
33 Lauren
34 ?7?7?

35 Ellie

36 ???

37 Sara
38 Amy
39 Poppy
40 7?7

41 2?77

42 ??77?

43 ?7?77?

44 Beatrice
45 Bronte
46 Carry
47 Amy
48 Lucy
49 7?77

50 Bryony
51 Abby
52 Megan
53 Chloe
54 Kiah
55 Tash
56 Kirsty
57 Corrie
58 Alex
59 Phoebe
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STOKE UNIVERSITY FEBRUARY 4th 2012

Clamp
Gibbons
Butler
??77?

Carr

??7?
Everill
Marshall
Baxter
?7??

??7?

?7??

?7?7?
Walker-Kerr
Ward
Woodcock
Winwood
Barlow
?7??
Tomkins
Gibeal
Hickman
Spooner
Perry
Hall
Morrison
Thomas
Walker
Tweddle

Teams

East Staffs
Stafford
Cannock
Moorlands
East Staffs
Moorlands
Stoke
Cannock
Cannock
Moorlands
Moorlands
Moorlands
Moorlands
Stafford
Stoke

East Staffs
Cannock
East Staffs
Moorlands
Newcastle
East Staffs
Stoke
Stafford
Newcastle
East Staffs
Stoke

East Staffs
Stafford
Cannock

Cannock
Stafford
Moorlands
Stoke

East Staffs

11:47
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:53
11:56
12:01
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:08
12:10
12:14
12:23
12:24
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:50
12:51
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56

70
75
93
199
266



YEAR 7 BOYS
1 Casey
2 Ryan
3 Zach
4 Adam
5 Luke
6 Harry
7 Danny
8 Reece
9 No Disc

10 Jack
11 Connor
12 Daniel
13 Charlie
14 Sam
15 Miles
16 Lucas
17 George
18 Kieran
19 Danny
20 Adam
21 Callum
22 Callum
23 Juntu
24 Matthew
25 Mathew
26 Ben

27 Joe

28 ??7?

29 Sam
30 Dan
31 Ryan
32 Jamie
33 Harry
34 Will

35 Harry
36 ??7?

37 Alex
38 Tom

Maddock
Hodgkiss
Mawdesley
Fradley
Ash

Molton
Atherton
Owen

Simpson
Hutchinson
Stacey
Hoyle
Bagley
Margeran
Jones
Astall
Millward
Swinnerton-lons
Clohsey
Coyne
Burnett
Barnes
O'Farrell
Lane

Roe
McGourlay
77

Astle
Gargath
Evans
Shingler
Jones
Bennett
Thirtree
?77?

Smith
Stanley

Newcastle
Cannock
Stoke
Newcastle
Moorlands
Moorlands
East Staffs
Moorlands

East Staffs
East Staffs
Stoke
Cannock
Cannock
East Staffs
Stoke
Cannock
Moorlands
Stafford
Moorlands
Cannock
Moorlands
Newcastle
East Staffs
Stoke
Stafford
Moorlands
Moorlands
Cannock
East Staffs
East Staffs
Stoke
Stafford
Cannock
East Staffs
Moorlands
Stafford
Cannock

8:39
9:00
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:44
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:00
10:02
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:23
10:26
10:35
10:38
10:41
10:46
10:50

39 Charlie
40 ??

41 2?77
42 Ben
43 Harry
44 2?77

45 Dan
46 Mitchell
47 Joseph
48 7?7?77
49 Nathan
50 Donte
51 ???

52 ???

53 Harry
54 Oliver
55 George
56 Ryan
57 Reece
58 Lewis
59 Giles
60 Trai

TEAMS

Plant
??77?

??77?
Goodyear
Meredith
?7??
Thomas
Candlin
Pace
?7??
Schannd
Edwards
?7??

?7??
Busfield
Marsh
Parker
Bromley
Keeling
Harding
Glover
Lee

1 Moorlands
2 Cannock

3 East Staffs

4 Stoke
5 Stafford

Stafford
Moorlands
Moorlands
Newcastle
Cannock
Moorlands
Stoke
Cannock
Stoke
Moorlands
Cannock
East Staffs
Moorlands
Moorlands
Stafford
Stoke
Cannock
Stoke
Cannock
Stoke
Cannock
Cannock

84pts
96pts
97pts
133pts
207pts

10:54
11:00
11:03
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:20
11:22
11:29
11:29
11:35
11:53
12:00
12:01
12:20
12:37
12:55



1 Thomas

2 Charlie

3 Ryan

4 Jerome

5 Ryan

6 Harry

7 Jagon

8 James

9 Ashley
10 Alex
11 Billy
12 Adam
13 Tom
14 Joe
15 Joe
16 Darren
17 No Disc
18 Ryan
19 Josh
20 Kristian
21 Chad
22 Callum
23 Jack
24 Peter
25 ???
26 Rodney
27 Jack
28 Henry
29 James
30 Joe
31 Euan
32 Callum
33 Alex

34 Alex
35 ??7?

YEAR 8/9 BOYS

Randall
Cooke
Ashforth
Austin
Lander
Redford
Edge
Fradley
Daniel
Monaghan
Hicks
Maskrey
Dodd
Flanagan
Adams
Morrey

Brogden
Walters
Harrison
Southam
Burnett
Flowers
Handy
?77?
Gregory
Mills
Hunt
Beal
Beeseley
Giles
Aris
Lightfoot

Wakefield
??7?

Tamworth
Moorlands
Stafford
Cannock
East Staffs
Stafford

Stafford Guest

Stoke
Cannock
East Staffs
Cannock
Moorlands
Cannock
Cannock
East Staffs
Moorlands

East Staffs
Cannock
Moorlands
Cannock
Moorlands
Moorlands
Stafford
Moorlands
Stoke

East Staffs
Cannock
Cannock
Stoke
Newcastle
Cannock
Stoke

East Staffs
Moorlands

14:48
14:52
14:57
15:04
15:21
15:28
15:31
15:44
15:48
15:52
16:01
16:04
16:05
16:15
16:27
16:32
16:34
16:38
16:39
16:51
16:57
17:04
17:07
17:20
17:23
17:25
17:44
17:48
17:54
17:59
18:03
18:05
18:28
14:27
14:31

TEAMS

1 Cannock
2 Moorlands

3 East Staffs

70pts
95
109



1 India
2 Georgia
3 Chloe
4 Megan
5 Sarah
6 Emelia
7 Chloe
8 Philippa
9 Lauren
10 Katie
11 Remi
12 Emily
13 Vicky
14 Dilys
15 Eleanor
16 Isabella
17 Katie
18 Ellie
19 Zara
20 Katie
21 Katie
22 Laura
23 Gabby
24 Gemma
25 Heather
26 Sophie
27 Ffion
28 Kayleigh
29 Ella
30 Hannah
31 Serena
32 Olivia
33 Emma
34 Alysha
35 Shelagh
36 Elise
37 Jess
38 Elise
39 ???
40 ?77
41 Lauren
42 Chloe
43 Jess
44 Elle
45 7?77
46 Jess
47 277
48 Cliona
49 Megan
50 Charlotte

YEAR 8/9 GIRLS

Mellor
Rafferty
Adams
Cogan
Griffiths
Berrisford
Wilde
Nock
Hancock
Finney
Flavell
Colguhoun
Stevenson
Grocott
Scott
Hinton
Wickett
Baxter
Bailey
Deakin
Turner
Cogan
Trotman
Evans
Parker
Blakstad
Taylor
Derry
Scott
Blakstad
Church
O'Donnell
Underwood
Neville
Golden
Skelding
Carr
Warrell
?77?

?77?

Rush
Evans
Stoner
Wigley
?77?
Emberton
?77?
Perkins
Austin
Chadwick

Newcastle
Stoke
Moorlands
Stafford
Stoke
Stoke
Cannock
Cannock
Stoke
Stoke
Cannock
Stafford
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Moorlands
Cannock
Stafford
Moorlands
Stafford
Stoke
Stafford
Stafford
Cannock
Cannock
Stafford
Moorlands
Cannock
Stoke
Stafford
Stoke
Cannock
Stafford
Tamworth
East Staffs
Moorlands
Moorlands
Stoke
Moorlands
Moorlands
Cannock
Moorlands
East Staffs
Cannock
Moorlands
East Staffs
Moorlands
Cannock
Cannock
Moorlands

9:47
10:02
10:04
10:24
10:34
10:38
10:40
10:43
10:50
10:52
10:53
11:00
11:10
11:24
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:36
11:36
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:42
11:58
12:02
12:06
12:16
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:27
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:45
12:48
12:52
12:57
12:59
13:03
13:04
13:12
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:34
13:45

TEAMS

1 Stoke

2 Cannock
3 Stafford

4 Moorlands

45pts
92pts
109pts
138pts



1 James

2 Jordan

3 Aaron

4 Sam

5 Yenu

6 Will

7 Tom

8 Jacob

9 Liam
10 Liam
11 Tom
12 Adam
13 Daniel
14 James
15 Nick
16 Paul
17 Greg
18 Karl
19 Jamie
20 Daniel
21 Aaron
22 Callum
23 George
24 Stephen
25 Kieran
26 Jack

YEAR 10/11 BOYS

McCann
Barrett
Houseman
Nicholls
Amarasena
Monaghan
Brookes
Kelly
Baggley
Johnson
Eustace
Parsons
Watling
Russell
Stoddard
Fradley
Smalley
Brookes
Tideswell
Thorley
Eyre
Heath
Jones
Sammons
Wright
Trubshaw

Stafford
Cannock
Cannock
Cannock
Stoke
East Staffs
Moorlands
Cannock
Moorlands
Cannock
Cannock
East Staffs
Cannock
Stafford
Moorlands
Stoke
Stoke
Cannock
Newcastle
Stoke
Moorlands
Cannock
Cannock
Moorlands
Stafford
Stafford

16:41
17:07
17:18
17:59
18:05
18:08
18:22
18:31
18:34
18:49
19:02
19:04
19:08
19:11
19:11
19:23
20:01
20:33
20:44
20:49
20:50
21:59
22:10
22:25
23:07
23:27

Teams

1 Cannock

38pts



1 Lucy

2 Tasha

3 Jessica

4 Natasha

5 Lauren

6 Maisie

7 Danni

8 Georgia

9 Melissa
10 Eleanor
11 Rebecca
12 Emily
13 Amelia
14 Hannah
15 Emily
16 Denina
17 Sarah
18 Megan
19 Jenna
20 Holly
21 Chloe
22 Moiread
23 Bronte
24 Sarah
25 Gemma
26 Ruth
27 Bronwyn

SENIOR BOYS

1 David
2 Sam

3 Kris

4 Michael

SENIOR GIRLS

1 Lucy

YEAR 10/11 GIRLS

Holt
Stone
Heath
Clowes
Hillman
Duckworth
Bradburn
Cope
Harding
Mottershead
Hawkins
Clamp
Ridgway
Purdy
Groves
Malpass
Hitchens
Shirley
Poole
Stow
Philips
Nolan
O'Neill
Cann
Simkin
Ellerton
Martin

Sheldon
Botham
Washington
Smith

Hayes

2 Catherine Hulme
3 Sammi-Jo Davies

4 Teresa
5 Sarah

6 Rebekah
7 Hannah
8 Carley

9 Kelly

Hulme
Hulme
Warren
??77?
Swift
Gamble

Newcastle
Stoke
Moorlands
Stoke
Cannock
Cannock
Cannock
Newcastle
Moorlands
Stafford
Cannock
Stoke
Cannock
Moorlands
Moorlands
Moorlands
Cannock
Cannock
Moorlands
Stafford
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Moorlands
Cannock
Stoke
East Staffs

Moorlands
Newcastle
Stafford
Cannock

Newcastle
Stafford
Newcastle
Stafford
Stafford
Cannock
Newcastle
Moorlands
Cannock

14:46
15:24
15:40
16:44
17:00
17:08
17:30
18:20
18:30
18:50
19:17
19:42
19:43
19:45
20:05
20:14
20:29
20:35
20:56
20:58
21:03
23:23
23:27
24:00
24:01
24:50
24:52

20:35
20:43
22:01
23:20

18:30
20:01
20:41
21:13
21:54
22:38
24:17
24:45
30:09

Teams

Teams

1 Cannock
2 Moorlands
3 Stoke

3 to score
1 Stafford

pts

11pts

59
76
84



