

# STAFFORDSHIRE SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS

STOKE UNIVERSITY FEBRUARY 4th 2012

## YEAR 7 GIRLS

1	Elisha	Walker	Stafford	8:58	31	Charlotte	Clamp	East Staffs	11:47
2	Iris	Davies	Stafford Guest	9:24	32	Jade	Gibbons	Stafford	11:48
3	Charlie	Peters	Stafford Guest	9:41	33	Lauren	Butler	Cannock	11:50
4	Hannah	Talbot	Cannock	9:44	34	???	???	Moorlands	11:52
5	Molly	Findler	Moorlands	10:02	35	Ellie	Carr	East Staffs	11:53
6	Alice	Mellor	Cannock	10:18	36	???	???	Moorlands	11:56
7	Helen	Staite	Stafford	10:20	37	Sara	Everill	Stoke	12:01
8	Laura	Hunt	Cannock	10:24	38	Amy	Marshall	Cannock	12:05
9	Charlotte	Barnard	Cannock	10:26	39	Poppy	Baxter	Cannock	12:06
10	Bethany	Grice	Stoke	10:36	40	???	???	Moorlands	12:07
11	Jordan	Oliver	Moorlands	10:44	41	???	???	Moorlands	12:08
12	Jessica	Harrison	Stafford Guest	10:56	42	???	???	Moorlands	12:08
13	Ellie	Bales	Moorlands	10:58	43	???	???	Moorlands	12:10
14	Robyn	Vlak	Stafford	10:59	44	Beatrice	Walker-Kerr	Stafford	12:14
15	Imogen	Critchlaw	Stafford	11:05	45	Bronte	Ward	Stoke	12:23
16	Lucy	Nelson	Cannock	11:07	46	Carry	Woodcock	East Staffs	12:24
17	Amelia	Shackleton	Newcastle	11:09	47	Amy	Winwood	Cannock	12:28
18	Abbygael	Harris	Stafford	11:13	48	Lucy	Barlow	East Staffs	12:30
19	Kim	Sheldon	Moorlands	11:15	49	???	???	Moorlands	12:31
20	Georgia	Murphy	Stafford	11:18	50	Bryony	Tomkins	Newcastle	12:40
21	Megan	Jones	Moorlands	11:18	51	Abby	Gibeal	East Staffs	12:41
22	Katie	Birchell	Stoke	11:24	52	Megan	Hickman	Stoke	12:42
23	Jorden	Hill	Stoke	11:27	53	Chloe	Spooner	Stafford	12:44
24	Kaziah	Critchlow	Moorlands	11:27	54	Kiah	Perry	Newcastle	12:50
25	???	???	Moorlands	11:32	55	Tash	Hall	East Staffs	12:51
26	???	???	Moorlands	11:40	56	Kirsty	Morrison	Stoke	12:53
27	Libby	Dunne	Cannock	11:42	57	Corrie	Thomas	East Staffs	12:54
28	Eden	Heeler	Stoke	11:43	58	Alex	Walker	Stafford	12:55
29	No Disc			11:44	59	Phoebe	Tweddle	Cannock	12:56
30	???	??????	Moorlands	11:44					

## Teams

1	Cannock	70
2	Stafford	75
3	Moorlands	93
4	Stoke	199
5	East Staffs	266

**YEAR 7 BOYS**

1	Casey	Maddock	Newcastle	8:39	39	Charlie	Plant	Stafford	10:54
2	Ryan	Hodgkiss	Cannock	9:00	40	??	???	Moorlands	11:00
3	Zach	Mawdesley	Stoke	9:18	41	???	???	Moorlands	11:03
4	Adam	Fradley	Newcastle	9:19	42	Ben	Goodyear	Newcastle	11:05
5	Luke	Ash	Moorlands	9:20	43	Harry	Meredith	Cannock	11:06
6	Harry	Molton	Moorlands	9:24	44	???	???	Moorlands	11:06
7	Danny	Atherton	East Staffs	9:25	45	Dan	Thomas	Stoke	11:07
8	Reece	Owen	Moorlands	9:26	46	Mitchell	Candlin	Cannock	11:09
9	No Disc			9:26	47	Joseph	Pace	Stoke	11:10
10	Jack	Simpson	East Staffs	9:30	48	???	???	Moorlands	11:11
11	Connor	Hutchinson	East Staffs	9:31	49	Nathan	Schandd	Cannock	11:13
12	Daniel	Stacey	Stoke	9:32	50	Donte	Edwards	East Staffs	11:20
13	Charlie	Hoyle	Cannock	9:35	51	???	???	Moorlands	11:22
14	Sam	Bagley	Cannock	9:36	52	???	???	Moorlands	11:29
15	Miles	Margeran	East Staffs	9:37	53	Harry	Busfield	Stafford	11:29
16	Lucas	Jones	Stoke	9:37	54	Oliver	Marsh	Stoke	11:35
17	George	Astall	Cannock	9:44	55	George	Parker	Cannock	11:53
18	Kieran	Millward	Moorlands	9:45	56	Ryan	Bromley	Stoke	12:00
19	Danny	Swinnerton-lons	Stafford	9:46	57	Reece	Keeling	Cannock	12:01
20	Adam	Clohsey	Moorlands	9:48	58	Lewis	Harding	Stoke	12:20
21	Callum	Coyne	Cannock	9:54	59	Giles	Glover	Cannock	12:37
22	Callum	Burnett	Moorlands	9:55	60	Trai	Lee	Cannock	12:55
23	Juntu	Barnes	Newcastle	9:56					
24	Matthew	O'Farrell	East Staffs	9:58					
25	Mathew	Lane	Stoke	9:58					
26	Ben	Roe	Stafford	9:59					
27	Joe	McGourlay	Moorlands	10:00					
28	???	???	Moorlands	10:02					
29	Sam	Astle	Cannock	10:09					
30	Dan	Gargath	East Staffs	10:12					
31	Ryan	Evans	East Staffs	10:15					
32	Jamie	Shingler	Stoke	10:23					
33	Harry	Jones	Stafford	10:26					
34	Will	Bennett	Cannock	10:35					
35	Harry	Thirtree	East Staffs	10:38					
36	???	???	Moorlands	10:41					
37	Alex	Smith	Stafford	10:46					
38	Tom	Stanley	Cannock	10:50					

**TEAMS**

1	Moorlands	84pts
2	Cannock	96pts
3	East Staffs	97pts
4	Stoke	133pts
5	Stafford	207pts

**YEAR 8/9 BOYS**

1	Thomas	Randall	Tamworth	14:48
2	Charlie	Cooke	Moorlands	14:52
3	Ryan	Ashforth	Stafford	14:57
4	Jerome	Austin	Cannock	15:04
5	Ryan	Lander	East Staffs	15:21
6	Harry	Redford	Stafford	15:28
7	Jagon	Edge	Stafford Guest	15:31
8	James	Fradley	Stoke	15:44
9	Ashley	Daniel	Cannock	15:48
10	Alex	Monaghan	East Staffs	15:52
11	Billy	Hicks	Cannock	16:01
12	Adam	Maskrey	Moorlands	16:04
13	Tom	Dodd	Cannock	16:05
14	Joe	Flanagan	Cannock	16:15
15	Joe	Adams	East Staffs	16:27
16	Darren	Morrey	Moorlands	16:32
17	No Disc			16:34
18	Ryan	Brogden	East Staffs	16:38
19	Josh	Walters	Cannock	16:39
20	Kristian	Harrison	Moorlands	16:51
21	Chad	Southam	Cannock	16:57
22	Callum	Burnett	Moorlands	17:04
23	Jack	Flowers	Moorlands	17:07
24	Peter	Handy	Stafford	17:20
25	???	???	Moorlands	17:23
26	Rodney	Gregory	Stoke	17:25
27	Jack	Mills	East Staffs	17:44
28	Henry	Hunt	Cannock	17:48
29	James	Beal	Cannock	17:54
30	Joe	Beeseley	Stoke	17:59
31	Euan	Giles	Newcastle	18:03
32	Callum	Aris	Cannock	18:05
33	Alex	Lightfoot	Stoke	18:28
34	Alex	Wakefield	East Staffs	14:27
35	???	???	Moorlands	14:31

**TEAMS**

1	Cannock	70pts
2	Moorlands	95
3	East Staffs	109

## YEAR 8/9 GIRLS

1	India Mellor	Newcastle	9:47
2	Georgia Rafferty	Stoke	10:02
3	Chloe Adams	Moorlands	10:04
4	Megan Cogan	Stafford	10:24
5	Sarah Griffiths	Stoke	10:34
6	Emelia Berrisford	Stoke	10:38
7	Chloe Wilde	Cannock	10:40
8	Philippa Nock	Cannock	10:43
9	Lauren Hancock	Stoke	10:50
10	Katie Finney	Stoke	10:52
11	Remi Flavell	Cannock	10:53
12	Emily Colquhoun	Stafford	11:00
13	Vicky Stevenson	Stoke	11:10
14	Dilys Grocott	Stoke	11:24
15	Eleanor Scott	Stoke	11:30
16	Isabella Hinton	Moorlands	11:32
17	Katie Wickett	Cannock	11:33
18	Ellie Baxter	Stafford	11:36
19	Zara Bailey	Moorlands	11:36
20	Katie Deakin	Stafford	11:38
21	Katie Turner	Stoke	11:38
22	Laura Cogan	Stafford	11:39
23	Gabby Trotman	Stafford	11:42
24	Gemma Evans	Cannock	11:58
25	Heather Parker	Cannock	12:02
26	Sophie Blakstad	Stafford	12:06
27	Ffion Taylor	Moorlands	12:16
28	Kayleigh Derry	Cannock	12:20
29	Ella Scott	Stoke	12:21
30	Hannah Blakstad	Stafford	12:22
31	Serena Church	Stoke	12:24
32	Olivia O'Donnell	Cannock	12:27
33	Emma Underwood	Stafford	12:32
34	Alysha Neville	Tamworth	12:33
35	Shelagh Golden	East Staffs	12:34
36	Elise Skelding	Moorlands	12:45
37	Jess Carr	Moorlands	12:48
38	Elise Warrell	Stoke	12:52
39	???	Moorlands	12:57
40	???	Moorlands	12:59
41	Lauren Rush	Cannock	13:03
42	Chloe Evans	Moorlands	13:04
43	Jess Stoner	East Staffs	13:12
44	Elle Wigley	Cannock	13:18
45	???	Moorlands	13:21
46	Jess Emberton	East Staffs	13:24
47	???	Moorlands	13:27
48	Cliona Perkins	Cannock	13:30
49	Megan Austin	Cannock	13:34
50	Charlotte Chadwick	Moorlands	13:45

## TEAMS

1	Stoke	45pts
2	Cannock	92pts
3	Stafford	109pts
4	Moorlands	138pts



**YEAR 10/11 GIRLS**

1	Lucy	Holt	Newcastle	14:46
2	Tasha	Stone	Stoke	15:24
3	Jessica	Heath	Moorlands	15:40
4	Natasha	Clowes	Stoke	16:44
5	Lauren	Hillman	Cannock	17:00
6	Maisie	Duckworth	Cannock	17:08
7	Danni	Bradburn	Cannock	17:30
8	Georgia	Cope	Newcastle	18:20
9	Melissa	Harding	Moorlands	18:30
10	Eleanor	Mottershead	Stafford	18:50
11	Rebecca	Hawkins	Cannock	19:17
12	Emily	Clamp	Stoke	19:42
13	Amelia	Ridgway	Cannock	19:43
14	Hannah	Purdy	Moorlands	19:45
15	Emily	Groves	Moorlands	20:05
16	Denina	Malpass	Moorlands	20:14
17	Sarah	Hitchens	Cannock	20:29
18	Megan	Shirley	Cannock	20:35
19	Jenna	Poole	Moorlands	20:56
20	Holly	Stow	Stafford	20:58
21	Chloe	Philips	Stoke	21:03
22	Moiread	Nolan	Stoke	23:23
23	Bronte	O'Neill	Stoke	23:27
24	Sarah	Cann	Moorlands	24:00
25	Gemma	Simkin	Cannock	24:01
26	Ruth	Ellerton	Stoke	24:50
27	Bronwyn	Martin	East Staffs	24:52

Teams		pts
	1 Cannock	59
	2 Moorlands	76
	3 Stoke	84

**SENIOR BOYS**

1	David	Sheldon	Moorlands	20:35
2	Sam	Botham	Newcastle	20:43
3	Kris	Washington	Stafford	22:01
4	Michael	Smith	Cannock	23:20

**SENIOR GIRLS**

1	Lucy	Hayes	Newcastle	18:30
2	Catherine	Hulme	Stafford	20:01
3	Sammi-Jo	Davies	Newcastle	20:41
4	Teresa	Hulme	Stafford	21:13
5	Sarah	Hulme	Stafford	21:54
6	Rebekah	Warren	Cannock	22:38
7	Hannah	???	Newcastle	24:17
8	Carley	Swift	Moorlands	24:45
9	Kelly	Gamble	Cannock	30:09

Teams	3 to score	
	1 Stafford	11pts